DISTRICT 17 COMUNITY DISTRICT 17 COMUNITY DISTRICT 17 COMUNITY DISTRICT 17 COMUNITY COMUNITY

HIGHLIGHTING OUR SHARED COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE IN COMMUNITY AND CIVIC ENGAGEMENT



lementa

Alder Sabrina Madison District 17

CONNECT WITH YOUR NEIGHBORS

All are welcome to attend

Join District 17 Alder Sabrina Madison, Sandburg Principal Lori Lopez, and Mayor Satya Rhodes-Conway for a district-wide engagement dinner at Sandburg Elementary School. We'll also recognize community members, and organization and business leaders who have shown a commitment to excellence in community and civic engagement in the district.

Questions? Contact Alder Madison

Phone: (608) 403-5665 Email: <u>district17@cityofmadison.com</u>

Register: https://bit.ly/3RRbyqU

Friday, October 27, 2023 5PM - 7:45PM

SHARE YOUR IDEAS

5pm: Engage over dinner 🗹

6pm: Presentation of Civic Recognition Awards

7pm: Share your ideas

Sandburg Elementary School

4114 Donald Dr, Madison, WI 53704

